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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

SBK PRO / PRO AM AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - SBK PRO / PRO AM 27/04/2013 08:30.
| Qualifying (55:00 Time) started at 8:34:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
2 8:41:16.734 1:42.209 49.797 52.412
(36) MAICO TEIXEIRA 3 8:42:58.633 1:41.899 49.584 52.315
1 8:39:55.942 1:41.598 49.500 52.098 4 8:44:40.997 1:42.364 49.897 52.467
2 8:41:51.843 1:55.901 54.326 1:01.575 p5 8:46:55.825 2:14.828 56.379
3 8:43:31.374 1:39.531 48.604 50.927
4 8:45:10.707 1:39.333 48.007 51.326 (3) LUIZ CERCIARI
5 8:47:19.374 2:08.667 1:07.843 1:00.824 1 8:39:12.479 1:44.998 51.383 53.615
6 8:49:00.090 1:40.716 49.176 51.540 2 8:40:56.254 1:43.775 51.047 52.728
7 8:50:39.247 1:39.157 48.116 51.041 3 8:42:39.236 1:42.982 50.665 52.317
p8 8:52:49.666 2:10.419 1:04.080 4 8:45:10.869 2:31.633 1:06.166 1:25.467
9 8:56:05.141 3:15.475 51.412 5 8:46:53.601 1:42.732 50.631 52.101
10 8:57:43.518 1:38.377 47.908 50.469 6 8:48:40.669 1:47.068 53.528 53.540
p1l 9:00:02.851 2:19.333 1:06.937 7 8:50:22.687 1:42.018 49.900 52.118
8 8:52:04.614 1:41.927 49.820 52.107
(51) JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO 9 8:53:46.749 1:42.135 49.950 52.185
1 8:39:55.777 1:40.387 48.779 51.608 p10 8:56:30.444 2:43.695 1:18.684
2 8:41:43.851 1:48.074 52.997 55.077
3 8:43:23.051 1:39.200 48.455 50.745 (171) MICHEL DACAR
4 8:45:01.861 1:38.810 47.973 50.837 1 8:38:36.226 1:49.604 53.882 55.722
p5 8:47:16.286 2:14.425 1:09.432 2 8:40:21.398 1:45.172 50.994 54.178
6 8:51:38.069 4:21.783 58.941 3 8:42:09.026 1:47.628 53.984 53.644
7 8:53:17.175 1:39.106 48.429 50.677 4 8:43:51.921 1:42.895 50.040 52.855
8 8:54:55.674 1:38.499 47.986 50.513 5 8:45:34.438 1:42.517 49.873 52.644
p9 8:57:10.995 2:15.321 1:05.594 6 8:47:22.863 1:48.425 54.417 54.008
7 8:49:05.069 1:42.206 49,737 52.469
(34) BRUNO CORANO 8 8:50:56.064 1:50.995 58.131 52.864
1 8:42:06.127 1:46.923 53.626 53.297 9 8:52:39.971 1:43.907 50.131 53.776
2 8:43:45.544 1:39.417 48.343 51.074 10 8:54:31.068 1:51.097 57.131 53.966
3 8:45:24.844 1:39.300 48.154 51.146 1 8:56:15.027 1:43.959 50.833 53.126
4 8:47:35.844 2:11.000 48.655 1:22.345 12 8:58:00.828 1:45.801 49.746 56.055
5 8:49:19.241 1:43.397 51.516 51.881 p13 9:00:02.262 2:01.434 50.110
p6 8:51:43.899 2:24.658 1:11.272
(19) RICARDO PELOSINI
(81) SEBASTIANO ZERBO 1 8:40:48.724 1:44.549 51.451 53.098
1 8:39:56.048 1:40.670 49.528 51.142 2 8:42:32.523 1:43.799 50.997 52.802
2 8:41:44.522 1:48.474 50.796 57.678 3 8:44:15.887 1:43.364 50.602 52.762
3 8:43:24.174 1:39.652 48.401 51.251 4 8:45:59.455 1:43.568 50.469 53.099
4 8:45:11.336 1:47.162 55.886 51.276 p5 8:48:04.217 2:04.762 51.198
p5 8:47:23.308 2:11.972 1:01.359 6 8:53:19.667 5:15.450 1:03.078
6 8:51:57.816 4:34.508 1:02.371 7 8:55:04.444 1:44.777 51.902 52.875
p7 8:54:03.615 2:05.799 1:00.206 8 8:56:47.327 1:42.883 50.672 52.211
8 8:57:43.506 3:39.891 52.547 9 8:58:29.642 1:42.315 50.284 52.031
p9 9:00:05.382 2:21.876 1:07.551 p10 9:00:55.813 2:26.171 1:05.459
(88) DIEGO PRETEL (17) DANILO LEWIS
1 8:39:18.415 1:49.859 50.641 59.218 1 8:41:30.321 1:47.996 53.755 54.241
2 8:41:00.253 1:41.838 49.362 52.476 p2 8:43:30.102 1:59.781 51.563
3 8:43:26.059 2:25.806 1:12.451 1:13.355 3 8:46:41.406 3:11.304 52.908
4 8:45:09.050 1:42.991 49.657 53.334 4 8:48:24.174 1:42.768 50.430 52.338
5 8:46:49.809 1:40.759 48.912 51.847 5 8:50:08.780 1:44.606 50.399 54.207
6 8:48:29.821 1:40.012 48.483 51.529 6 8:51:53.897 1:45.117 52.059 53.058
7 8:50:40.850 2:11.029 1:06.106 1:04.923 7 8:53:36.524 1:42.627 50.186 52.441
p8 8:52:51.657 2:10.807 1:02.826 8 8:55:19.233 1:42.709 50.311 52.398
9 8:56:24.762 3:33.105 52.852 p9 8:57:22.070 2:02.837 54.263
10 8:58:05.011 1:40.249 48.838 51.411
p1l 9:00:09.642 2:04.631 55.726 (144) MARCELO CORTES
1 8:41:12.924 1:44.402 51.282 53.120
(71) JAIME CRISTOBAL 2 8:42:55.908 1:42.984 50.609 52.375
1 8:40:05.541 1:42.127 49.950 52.177 p3 8:44:55.979 2:00.071 50.716
2 8:41:48.417 1:42.876 49.422 53.454
3 8:43:29.750 1:41.333 49.341 51.992 (7) LEO MOYA
4 8:45:11.207 1:41.457 49.403 52.054 1 8:38:53.599 1:44.651 51.283 53.368
p5 8:47:07.471 1:56.264 52.500 2 8:40:38.364 1:44.765 51.159 53.606
3 8:42:25.036 1:46.672 51.148 55.524
(41) MASSAO NISHIMOTO 4 8:44:08.839 1:43.803 50.898 52.905
1 8:39:34.525 1:45.567 52.402 53.165 5 8:45:52.451 1:43.612 50.757 52.855
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

SBK PRO / PRO AM AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - SBK PRO / PRO AM 27/04/2013 08:30-
| Qualifying (55:00 Time) started at 8:34:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
6 8:47:36.028 1:43.577 50.682 52.895 1 9:08:28.435 1:50.045 54.219 55.826
7 8:49:19.221 1:43.193 50.538 52.655 2 9:10:18.198 1:49.763 54.334 55.429
8 8:51:03.931 1:44.710 51.693 53.017 3 9:12:06.436 1:48.238 52.553 55.685
p9 8:53:05.228 2:01.297 52.552 p4 9:14:25.988 2:19.552 53.141
5 9:21:35.425 7:09.437 57.174
(8) DANIEL MENDONGA 6 9:23:22.047 1:46.622 52.130 54.492
1 8:39:24.353 1:46.599 52.386 54.213 7 9:25:09.580 1:47.533 52.377 55.156
2 8:41:09.917 1:45.564 51.488 54.076 p8 9:27:59.808 2:50.228 1:16.703
3 8:42:54.990 1:45.073 51.507 53.566
4 8:45:10.059 2:15.069 1:18.549 56.520 (22) ALEXANDRE SAHYON
5 8:46:56.681 1:46.622 52.562 54.060 1 8:40:06.395 1:48.142 52.885 55.257
6 8:48:41.316 1:44.635 50.880 53.755 2 8:41:53.347 1:46.952 51.280 55.672
7 8:50:24.548 1:43.232 50.385 52.847 3 8:43:40.627 1:47.280 51.940 55.340
p8 8:52:57.305 2:32.757 1:19.155 p4 8:46:10.749 2:30.122 1:24.745
5 8:50:00.372 3:49.623 57.326
(99) RICARDO MAURO GORNATI p6 8:52:59.015 2:58.643 1:44.506
1 9:06:44.929 1:44.824 51.076 53.748
2 9:08:29.238 1:44.309 51.129 53.180 (45) LEONEL VERGINIO
3 9:10:18.271 1:49.033 53.740 55.203 1 9:14:02.325 1:51.267 53.953 57.314
4 9:12:04.700 1:46.429 52.649 53.780 2 9:15:52.065 1:49.740 53.695 56.045
5 9:13:49.318 1:44.618 51.160 53.458 p3 9:18:02.308 2:10.243 55.156
p6 9:15:49.742 2:00.424 50.686 4 9:20:51.890 2:49.582 56.824
p5 9:23:08.152 2:16.262 53.857
(777) PABLO N MOYSES
1 9:07:26.579 1:45.938 51.700 54.238 (130) Ricardo Ferro Matiussi
2 9:09:11.723 1:45.144 51.247 53.897 1 9:08:25.735 2:03.367 1:01.825 1:01.542
3 9:10:56.606 1:44.883 51.030 53.853 2 9:10:20.799 1:55.064 56.823 58.241
4 9:12:41.136 1:44.530 50.817 53.713 3 9:12:13.085 1:52.286 55.079 57.207
5 9:14:25.871 1:44.735 50.805 53.930 4 9:14:05.394 1:52.309 55.221 57.088
p6 9:16:25.594 1:59.723 52.269 5 9:15:57.002 1:51.608 54.790 56.818
7 9:24:09.258 7:43.664 54.908 p6 9:18:08.001 2:10.999 56.484
8 9:25:53.714 1:44.456 50.782 53.674
9 9:27:39.437 1:45.723 52.121 53.602 (94) CARLOS AUGUSTO POP
p10 9:29:31.402 1:51.965 51.497 1 9:08:27.508 2:05.416 1:03.056 1:02.360
2 9:10:27.627 2:00.119 59.469 1:00.650
(113) JOAO C. SOBREIRA 3 9:12:25.940 1:58.313 57.985 1:00.328
1 8:39:11.710 1:53.723 56.924 56.799 4 9:14:23.489 1:57.549 58.065 59.484
2 8:41:00.070 1:48.360 53.077 55.283 5 9:16:20.342 1:56.853 57.134 59.719
3 8:42:47.868 1:47.798 52.980 54.818 6 9:18:15.665 1:55.323 56.605 58.718
4 8:44:34.665 1:46.797 52.307 54.490 7 9:20:10.672 1:55.007 56.091 58.916
5 8:46:22.115 1:47.450 52.539 54.911 8 9:22:05.638 1:54.966 56.367 58.599
p6 8:48:33.182 2:11.067 56.812 9 9:23:59.713 1:54.075 56.227 57.848
7 8:52:44.449 4:11.267 55.276 10 9:25:53.108 1:53.395 55.448 57.947
8 8:54:30.613 1:46.164 52.126 54.038 1 9:27:45.951 1:52.843 55.215 57.628
9 8:56:15.436 1:44.823 51.140 53.683 p12 9:29:58.547 2:12.596 1:01.540
10 8:58:21.089 2:05.653 54,552 1:11.101
p1l 9:00:59.386 2:38.297 1:17.665 (2) ELSON TENEBRA
1 9:07:49.224 1:55.896 56.669 59.227
(133) RICARDO SUNE 2 9:09:43.902 1:54.678 56.557 58.121
1 9:07:32.088 1:46.349 52.112 54.237 3 9:11:36.776 1:52.874 54.985 57.889
p2 9:09:51.217 2:19.129 56.767 p4 9:13:44.570 2:07.794 56.129
(69) RICARDO H. ARAUJO
1 9:08:17.321 1:55.719 59.265 56.454
2 9:10:05.201 1:47.880 52.573 55.307
3 9:11:55.695 1:50.494 54.070 56.424
p4 9:14:11.614 2:15.919 1:06.051
5 9:19:00.455 4:48.841 56.631
6 9:20:47.588 1:47.133 52.285 54.848
7 9:22:34.185 1:46.597 51.809 54.788
8 9:24:43.320 2:09.135 1:10.569 58.566
9 9:26:34.342 1:51.022 54.864 56.158
10 9:28:22.162 1:47.820 52.305 55.515
p1l 9:31:01.696 2:39.534 1:17.454
(29) NORBERTO SCARMELOTO
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